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MAKERTEAM

09.09.202209.09.2022

1/1
LED-Taschenlampe
9V DIY

S. LenzO. Lenz-MAKERTEAM

24

30

4

30
84

Ø4

Gewinde
M3x0.5 6H

Ø5

UNTEN

HINTEN

OBEN

Ø6.5 für Schalter

20.5mm Vertiefung
für 20x5mm Magnet

45

2

3x 5mm LEDs
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